
Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Member 1st Go Season
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(Top 5) Pts.

Time
Score Stand.
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Pts.
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JR GIRL BREAKAWAY
07/06/2024 11:01:27 AM

(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes RookieSorted by WORLD POINTS (gray column)

VICK, ANNIE  5658
 367.00  2.340 174.0   1 1084.00 2.400 174.0   1  2.830 144.0   2   7.570 225.0  1

Back #:

RAMSEY, CHARLEE  4061
 371.00  3.620 44.00  14  779.00 4.010  0.00   0  2.750 154.0   1  10.380 210.0  2

Back #:

LOUCKS, *MARCI  4463
 370.00  7.420  0.00   0  713.00 3.220 114.0   7  3.070 124.0   4  13.710 105.0  3

Back #:

FOSTER, GRETCHYN  3372
 362.00 15.410  0.00   0  705.00 3.120 134.0   5  2.930 134.0   3  21.460 75.00  4

Back #:

LESTER, LANEY  5444
 368.00  3.540 84.00  10  696.00 3.400 64.00  12  4.540  0.00   0  11.480 180.0  5

Back #:

BRUNSON, JOSIE  7696
 368.00  2.810 164.0   2  686.00100.00  0.00   0  3.290 94.00   7 106.100 60.00  6

Back #:

TOUPAL, LILY  7119
 345.00 12.490  0.00   0  683.00 3.060 144.0   4  3.280 104.0   6  18.830 90.00  7

Back #:

MCBRIDE, MACIE  6207
 324.00  3.610 54.00  13  657.00 4.190  0.00   0  3.310 84.00   8  11.110 195.0  8

Back #:

HOEKWATER, MESA  5031
 365.00  3.840  0.00   0  644.00 4.590  0.00   0  3.190 114.0   5  11.620 165.0  9

Back #:

CHAPMAN, CLAIRE .  6540
 363.00  3.400 114.0   7  596.00100.00  0.00   0  3.340 74.00   9 106.740 45.00 10

Back #:

BARNETT, BENTLEY  3018
 350.00  3.550 74.00  11  593.00 4.720  0.00   0  4.190 34.00  13  12.460 135.0 11

Back #:

OLSEN, BRYLIE  4032
 332.00  2.990 154.0   3  555.00100.00  0.00   0  3.930 54.00  11 106.920 15.00 12

Back #:

BARRATT, BRISTYL  7611
 365.00  3.440 104.0   8  533.00100.00  0.00   0  3.670 64.00  10 107.110  0.00 13

Back #:

WEATHERRED, REAGAN  6768
 362.00  3.270 124.0   6  530.00100.00  0.00   0  3.940 44.00  12 107.210  0.00 14

Back #:

HEBERT, BAILEY  4513
 341.00  3.850  0.00   0  525.00 3.020 154.0   3 100.00  0.00   0 106.870 30.00 15

Back #:
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KOBOLD, MYLEE  3554
 360.00  3.140 144.0   4  518.00100.00  0.00   0  4.420 14.00  15 107.560  0.00 16

Back #:

LUEDEMANN, LILA  7702
 365.00  4.140  0.00   0  485.00 3.470  0.00   0  4.900  0.00   0  12.510 120.0 17

Back #:

RICKMAN, TAYLOR  6246
 320.00 100.00  0.00   0  484.00 2.770 164.0   2 100.00  0.00   0 202.770  0.00 18

Back #:

WILLIAMS, LILY GRACE  6531
 274.00  3.630 34.00  15  482.00 4.010  0.00   0  4.210 24.00  14  11.850 150.0 19

Back #:

BUCKLEY, BELLA KATE .  7320
 344.00 100.00  0.00   0  468.00 3.190 124.0   6 100.00  0.00   0 203.190  0.00 20

Back #:

CAMPER, CASSIDY  6740
 363.00 13.620  0.00   0  447.00 3.270 84.00  10 100.00  0.00   0 116.890  0.00 21

Back #:

LABAUVE, NEELY  5705
 306.00  3.160 134.0   5  440.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.160  0.00 22

Back #:

OLSEN, HADLIE  3171
 364.00 12.290  0.00   0  438.00 3.360 74.00  11 100.00  0.00   0 115.650  0.00 23

Back #:

VENSEL, EMERY  7007
 358.00  3.600 64.00  12  422.00 3.500  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 107.100  0.00 24

Back #:

ROBINSON, LETTIE  3926
 317.00 100.00  0.00   0  411.00 3.260 94.00   9 100.00  0.00   0 203.260  0.00 25

Back #:

STARLING, ADI  6177
 361.00 100.00  0.00   0  395.00 3.450 34.00  15 100.00  0.00   0 203.450  0.00 26

Back #:

HARPER, ARIBELLA  5432
 284.00 100.00  0.00   0  388.00 3.240 104.0   8 100.00  0.00   0 203.240  0.00 27

Back #:

SCOGGIN, JAYLEA  6452
 294.00  3.490 94.00   9  388.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.490  0.00 28

Back #:

CANDELLA, KARLI  3379
 339.00 100.00  0.00   0  383.00 3.440 44.00  14 100.00  0.00   0 203.440  0.00 29

Back #:

VALLEY, SOPHIE  6626
 320.00 100.00  0.00   0  374.00 3.410 54.00  13 100.00  0.00   0 203.410  0.00 30

Back #:
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MONTGOMERY, JOSIE  3551
 372.00 100.00  0.00   0  372.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 31

Back #:

PATTERSON, CHANNING  7627
 367.00 100.00  0.00   0  367.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 32

Back #:

VIDRINE, ADELINE  3127
 366.00 14.860  0.00   0  366.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.860  0.00 33

Back #:

KELLEY, TRANDI  5800
 365.00 100.00  0.00   0  365.0017.730  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 217.730  0.00 34

Back #:

CLARK, RYLYNN  5938
 364.00 12.410  0.00   0  364.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.410  0.00 35

Back #:

GOYNES, PRESLEE  4088
 363.00 100.00  0.00   0  363.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 36

Back #:

KLATT, ASHLYN  7341
 363.00 100.00  0.00   0  363.00 4.650  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.650  0.00 37

Back #:

MILLETT, SKYLEE  7730
 362.00 12.770  0.00   0  362.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.770  0.00 38

Back #:

ERKER, BRACLYN  7138
 362.00  5.270  0.00   0  362.00 4.250  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 109.520  0.00 39

Back #:

CATTOOR, KAYBRIE .  6957
 362.00 100.00  0.00   0  362.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 40

Back #:

BASKIN, CAROLINE  6011
 361.00 16.890  0.00   0  361.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 216.890  0.00 41

Back #:

PEARCE, CARLTON  5896
 360.00  4.550  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.550  0.00 42

Back #:

STERKEL, JJ  3230
 360.00 100.00  0.00   0  360.00 6.940  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 206.940  0.00 43

Back #:

STEHR, TYNLEE  5387
 360.00  3.770  0.00   0  360.00 4.790  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 108.560  0.00 44

Back #:

TOTTEN, MIA  5807
 360.00 100.00  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 45

Back #:
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HANCHEY, KAYCEE RAYE .  5273
 360.00 100.00  0.00   0  360.0012.700  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.700  0.00 46

Back #:

AGNER, EMMA  3427
 358.00 100.00  0.00   0  358.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 47

Back #:

EAKES, MARLEY JAY  4347
 358.00 100.00  0.00   0  358.00 4.560  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.560  0.00 48

Back #:

BARNETT, BRISTOL .  4026
 358.00 100.00  0.00   0  358.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 49

Back #:

JORDAN, ALLI RAE  7576
 357.00  4.110  0.00   0  357.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.110  0.00 50

Back #:

BURFORD, JOSIE  3836
 356.00  4.610  0.00   0  356.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.610  0.00 51

Back #:

ERCANBRACK, KASSIDY .  6859
 355.00  4.410  0.00   0  355.00 4.670  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 109.080  0.00 52

Back #:

BURNEY, KARSYN  4555
 353.00 100.00  0.00   0  353.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 53

Back #:

RAINS, ADDISON  7926
 353.00 100.00  0.00   0  353.0037.770  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 237.770  0.00 54

Back #:

BERRY, MADILYNN .  3924
 352.00 13.710  0.00   0  352.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.710  0.00 55

Back #:

BEACH, MCKENLEE  5445
 351.00 13.310  0.00   0  351.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.310  0.00 56

Back #:

GRAY, TEALLY-REIN  5722
 350.00 100.00  0.00   0  350.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 57

Back #:

BROCK, ABREE .  4509
 350.00 100.00  0.00   0  350.0013.660  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.660  0.00 58

Back #:

MCKITRICK, LEXI JO  6730
 349.00  4.730  0.00   0  349.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.730  0.00 59

Back #:

COLCLASURE, CAMILLA  3266
 349.00 13.170  0.00   0  349.00 5.550  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 118.720  0.00 60

Back #:
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PATTERSON, SIDNEY  7795
 348.00 13.470  0.00   0  348.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.470  0.00 61

Back #:

ALLEN, MICKIE  4287
 347.00 14.350  0.00   0  347.00 4.080  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 118.430  0.00 62

Back #:

BREWER, LIBBY  3670
 343.00  5.790  0.00   0  343.00 4.110  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 109.900  0.00 63

Back #:

GANTT, JOSSY  7810
 343.00 100.00  0.00   0  343.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 64

Back #:

PETERSON, LENNA  4881
 343.00 100.00  0.00   0  343.00 4.260  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.260  0.00 65

Back #:

DAYBELL, SHYNDEE  6146
 342.00 100.00  0.00   0  342.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 66

Back #:

MARTIN, REESE  6445
 342.00 18.010  0.00   0  342.00 5.720  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 123.730  0.00 67

Back #:

SEUFER, PRESLEE  7547
 341.00  3.650  0.00   0  341.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.650  0.00 68

Back #:

EDWARDS, BREXLEE  5221
 340.00 100.00  0.00   0  340.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 69

Back #:

BLACK, BREE  5097
 340.00 100.00  0.00   0  340.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 70

Back #:

BROCK, KYLIE  5016
 339.00 100.00  0.00   0  339.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 71

Back #:

SCHUETT, SYDNEI  4504
 337.00  5.050  0.00   0  337.0014.310  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 119.360  0.00 72

Back #:

STOKES, LANI GRACE  5292
 336.00 100.00  0.00   0  336.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 73

Back #:

BOOMSMA, BRIA  3512
 336.00 100.00  0.00   0  336.00 3.860  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.860  0.00 74

Back #:

MIKKELSON, LONDYN  3130
 335.00 100.00  0.00   0  335.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 75

Back #:
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HEINRICH, JOZLYNN  4354
 334.00 100.00  0.00   0  334.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 76

Back #:

SHOCKLEY, CHLOE  6673
 334.00 100.00  0.00   0  334.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 77

Back #:

SMITH, TARYN  7546
 332.00  4.840  0.00   0  332.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.840  0.00 78

Back #:

WARFORD, RUBY  4687
 332.00 100.00  0.00   0  332.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 79

Back #:

BASKIN, MOLLY  5634
 332.00 100.00  0.00   0  332.00 3.680  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.680  0.00 80

Back #:

BREWER, KAYLA .  4436
 330.00  4.010  0.00   0  330.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.010  0.00 81

Back #:

WALTON, JACELYN  4823
 330.00 100.00  0.00   0  330.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 82

Back #:

WESLEY, JULIEANNA  6485
 326.00 100.00  0.00   0  326.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 83

Back #:

TIPPMANN, HEIDI  4499
 325.00 14.560  0.00   0  325.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.560  0.00 84

Back #:

MACIBORSKI, NADIA  3260
 324.00 18.080  0.00   0  324.00 4.860  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 122.940  0.00 85

Back #:

SCHLEY, JAYLA  3705
 321.00 100.00  0.00   0  321.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 86

Back #:

BURTON, ALEXANDRIA  4800
 320.00  4.960  0.00   0  320.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.960  0.00 87

Back #:

JONES, ALLIE  6833
 319.00 100.00  0.00   0  319.0015.270  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.270  0.00 88

Back #:

DENISE, KAYLEE  3093
 315.00 13.210  0.00   0  315.0012.630  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 125.840  0.00 89

Back #:

KIRKPATRICK, KENZIE  7031
 314.00 100.00  0.00   0  314.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 90

Back #:
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GEORGE, AVA  7395
 314.00 100.00  0.00   0  314.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 91

Back #:

HUFFMAN, BRINLEE  4699
 312.00 100.00  0.00   0  312.00 3.810  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.810  0.00 92

Back #:

SCHAFER, DILYNN  5447
 310.00 100.00  0.00   0  310.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 93

Back #:

PISCHKE, JOSLYN  7325
 308.00 13.620  0.00   0  308.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.620  0.00 94

Back #:

SMITH, JESSIE .  7213
 305.00 100.00  0.00   0  305.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 95

Back #:

REDLIN, BRYLEE  7686
 303.00  4.060  0.00   0  303.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.060  0.00 96

Back #:

GREENWELL, EMMA  4116
 298.00 100.00  0.00   0  298.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 97

Back #:

GARRETT, BRILEY  7891
 297.00 13.550  0.00   0  297.00 5.290  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 118.840  0.00 98

Back #:

EARLEY, REMINGTON  7442
 296.00  3.900  0.00   0  296.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.900  0.00 99

Back #:

AUSTIN, CHLOE  7046
 295.00 13.170  0.00   0  295.00 3.840  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 117.010  0.00100

Back #:

ROBINSON, NELIGH  3937
 294.00 13.880  0.00   0  294.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.880  0.00101

Back #:

CALKINS, KAI  5076
 294.00 100.00  0.00   0  294.0014.780  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.780  0.00102

Back #:

KUNZ, KENLEE  6352
 291.00  4.570  0.00   0  291.00 4.170  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 108.740  0.00103

Back #:

BARRATT, BRAYLIN  6597
 282.00 100.00  0.00   0  282.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00104

Back #:

HANSON, HADLEY  6162
 280.00 100.00  0.00   0  280.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00105

Back #:
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CASTLEBERRY, CLAIRE  3869
 279.00 100.00  0.00   0  279.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00106

Back #:

STEHR, RYMEE  4837
 277.00  7.900  0.00   0  277.00 4.090  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 111.990  0.00107

Back #:

COOPER, RYLEE .  3475
 273.00 100.00  0.00   0  273.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00108

Back #:

DERUYTER, SADIE  7112
 271.00 100.00  0.00   0  271.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00109

Back #:

SULLIVAN, MACI  3041
 267.00 100.00  0.00   0  267.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00110

Back #:

BAYLIS, ELLIE  3473
 262.00 100.00  0.00   0  262.0022.100  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.100  0.00111

Back #:

CANNON, MADDIE  6057
 259.00 100.00  0.00   0  259.00 4.800  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.800  0.00112

Back #:

GALARSA, ASHLYN  4180
 251.00  6.360  0.00   0  251.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 206.360  0.00113

Back #:

DRAFFIN, GRACIE LAYNE  7976
 250.00 100.00  0.00   0  250.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00114

Back #:

GUTH, KOLBIE  4726
 242.00 100.00  0.00   0  242.00 4.180  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.180  0.00115

Back #:

PORTER, OLIVIA  5757
 233.00 100.00  0.00   0  233.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00116

Back #:

SNOW, GRACIE  6048
 212.00 100.00  0.00   0  212.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00117

Back #:

STEDELIN, ALLIE  5225
 200.00 100.00  0.00   0  200.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00118

Back #:

WADLEY, KAYLEE  4849
 199.00 100.00  0.00   0  199.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00119

Back #:

FEIA, KENZIE  7912
 184.00 100.00  0.00   0  184.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00120

Back #:


